Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Maloney - (550208) - Louth Dolphins SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:26.42
2:27.29
2:27.57
2:30.28
2:30.55
2:30.74
2:30.97
2:31.10
2:34.34
2:34.53
2:35.01
2:35.09
2:35.65
2:36.32
2:36.99
2:41.14
2:42.83
2:42.96
2:44.25
2:44.62
2:45.22
2:48.23
2:49.52
2:59.66
3:00.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

575
565
562
532
529
527
525
523
491
489
485
484
479
473
467
431
418
417
407
405
400
379
371
311
307

Round

m I T T T mMm mMm I I I m I I

m I I I

Date

07/05/22
08/08/22
08/08/22
10/03/23
08/04/23
15/01/23
01/05/23
07/05/22
03/04/22
18/05/19
31/07/21
07/03/20
18/05/19
04/05/24
11/05/19
02/05/15
17/02/19
02/05/15
30/04/16
20/07/19
17/01/16
06/02/16
16/04/16
04/04/15
19/02/17

Meet

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships
Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023

City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023

City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023

East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships
Derventio eXcel April Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
City of Norwich 2020 March L3 LC Open Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3

SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024
Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
ASA East Region Long Course Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Derby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
UEA Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Derby
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc
Louth

Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Lincoln Vulc
Louth

Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln

Norwich Swan
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc
Co Norwich

Lincoln

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time

2:36.32
2:30.97
2:30.55
2:30.28
2:30.74
2:27.57
2:27.29
2:31.10
2:26.42
2:34.34
2:35.01
2:35.09
2:44.62
2:35.65
2:34.53
2:36.99
2:42.83
3:00.55
2:44.25
2:49.52
2:48.23
2:45.22
2:42.96
2:41.14

2:59.66

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

473
525
529
532
527
562
565
523
575
491
485
484
405
479
489
467
418
307
407
371
379
400
417
431
311

Round

I

I I =

m I T m T I I mMm I m I I I

-

Date

04/05/24
01/05/23
08/04/23
10/03/23
15/01/23
08/08/22
08/08/22
07/05/22
07/05/22
03/04/22
31/07/21
07/03/20
20/07/19
18/05/19
18/05/19
11/05/19
17/02/19
19/02/17
30/04/16
16/04/16
06/02/16
17/01/16
02/05/15
02/05/15
04/04/15

Meet

SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024
East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023
City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023

Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023

City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships

Derventio eXcel April Meet

British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
City of Norwich 2020 March L3 LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

Venue

Derby
Derby
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
UEA Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Luton
Luton

Norwich

Club Swam Under

Louth

Louth

Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln
Lincoln
Norwich Swan

Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Co Norwich

Page 2/2

Level

1

w w

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



