Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Maloney - (550208) - Louth Dolphins SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.42	575	Н	07/05/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:27.29	565	Н	08/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:27.57	562	F	08/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:30.28	532	Н	10/03/23	Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:30.55	529	F	08/04/23	City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023	Norwich		1
2:30.74	527	Н	15/01/23	City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:30.97	525	Н	01/05/23	East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023	Derby	Louth	1
2:31.10	523	F	07/05/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:34.34	491	Н	03/04/22	Derventio eXcel April Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:34.53	489	Н	18/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:35.01	485	Н	31/07/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	UEA Norwich	Co Norwich	1
2:35.09	484	F	07/03/20	City of Norwich 2020 March L3 LC Open Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	3
2:35.65	479	F	18/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:36.32	473	Н	04/05/24	SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024	Derby	Louth	1
2:36.99	467	Н	11/05/19	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:41.14	431	Н	02/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:42.83	418	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Lincoln	1
2:42.96	417	F	02/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:44.25	407	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Norwich Swan	1
2:44.62	405	Н	20/07/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:45.22	400	Н	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:48.23	379	F	06/02/16	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016	Norwich		1
2:49.52	371	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:59.66	311	F	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
3:00.55	307	F	19/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Lincoln	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.32	473	Н	04/05/24	SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024	Derby	Louth	1
2:30.97	525	н	01/05/23	East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023	Derby	Louth	1
2:30.55	529	F	08/04/23	City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023	Norwich	200011	1
2:30.28	532	Н	10/03/23	Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:30.74	527	н	15/01/23	City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
		F	08/08/22				
2:27.57	562			Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:27.29	565	H	08/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:31.10	523	F	07/05/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:26.42	575	Н	07/05/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:34.34	491	Н	03/04/22	Derventio eXcel April Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:35.01	485	Н	31/07/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	UEA Norwich	Co Norwich	1
2:35.09	484	F	07/03/20	City of Norwich 2020 March L3 LC Open Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	3
2:44.62	405	Н	20/07/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:35.65	479	F	18/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:34.53	489	Н	18/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:36.99	467	Н	11/05/19	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:42.83	418	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Lincoln	1
3:00.55	307	F	19/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Lincoln	1
2:44.25	407	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Norwich Swan	1
2:49.52	371	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:48.23	379	F	06/02/16	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016	Norwich		1
2:45.22	400	Н	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
2:42.96	417	F	02/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:41.14	431	Н	02/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:59.66	311	F	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
				•			

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS